40 N Broadway - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02,
2019
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AM Service

4:20A 4:29A 4:47A 4:56A
4:50A 4:59A 5:17A 5:26A
5:20A 5:29A 5:47A 5:56A
5:50A 5:59A 6:17A 6:26A
6:20A 6:29A 6:47A 6:56A
6:50A 6:59A 7:17A 7:26A
7:20A 7:29A T:A7TA 7:56A
7:50A 7:59A 8:17A 8:26A
8:20A 8:29A 8:47A 8:56A
8:50A 8:59A 9:17A 9:26A
9:20A 9:29A 9:47A 9:56A
9:50A 9:59A 10:17A 10:26A
10:20A 10:29A 10:47A 10:56A
10:50A 10:59A 11:17A 11:26A
11:20A 11:29A 11:47A 11:56A
11:50A 11:59A 12:17P 12:26P
PM Service
12:20P 12:29P 12:47P 12:56P
12:50P 12:59P 1:17P 1:26P
1:20P 1:29P 1:47P 1:56P
1:50P 1:59P 2:17P 2:26P
2:20P 2:29P 2:47P 2:56P
2:50P 2:59P 3:17P 3:26P
3:20P 3:29P 3:47P 3:56P
3:50P 3:59P 4:17P 4:26P
4:20P 4:29P 4:47P 4:56P
4:50P 4:59P 5:17P 5:26P
5:20P 5:29P 5:47P 5:56P
5:50P 5:59P 6:17P 6:26P
6:20P 6:29P 6:47P 6:56P
6:50P 6:59P 7:17P 7:26P
7:20P 7:28P 7:42P 7:51P
8:20P 8:28P 8:42P 8:51P
9:20P 9:28P 9:42P 9:51P
10:20P 10:28P 10:42P 10:51P
11:20P 11:28P 11:42P 11:51P
12:20A 12:28A 12:42A 12:51A



40 N Broadway - Monday thru Friday

SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02,

2019

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

AM Service
4:04A
4:34A
5:04A
5:34A
6:04A
6:34A
7:04A
7:34A
8:04A
8:34A
9:04A
9:34A

10:04A
10:34A
11:04A
11:34A
PM Service
12:04P
12:34P
1:04P
1:34P
2:04P
2:34P
3:04P
3:34P
4:04P
4:34P
5:04P
5:34P
6:04P
6:37P
7:37P
8:37P
9:37P
10:37P
11:37P

Broadway-Taylor
Transit Center

12:14P
12:44P
1:14P
1:44P
2:14P
2:44P
3:14P
3:44P
4:14P
4:44P
5:14P
5:44P
6:14P
6:47P
7:47P
8:47P
9:47P
10:47P
11:47P

Broadway &
Washington

12:30P
1:00P
1:30P
2:00P
2:30P
3:00P
3:30P
4:00P
4:30P
5:00P
5:30P
6:00P
6:30P
7:01P
8:01P
9:01P
10:01P
11:01P
12:01A

Civic Center
Transit Center

12:40P
1:10P
1:40P
2:10P
2:40P
3:10P
3:40P
4:10P
4:40P
5:10P
5:40P
6:10P
6:40P
7:10P
8:10P
9:10P
10:10P
11:10P
12:10A



40 N Broadway - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02,
2019
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AM Service
4:20A 4:29A 4:46A 4:55A
5:20A 5:29A 5:46A 5:55A
6:20A 6:29A 6:46A 6:55A
7:20A 7:29A 7:46A 7:55A
8:20A 8:29A 8:46A 8:55A
9:20A 9:29A 9:46A 9:55A
10:20A 10:29A 10:46A 10:55A
11:20A 11:29A 11:46A 11:55A
PM Service
12:20P 12:29P 12:46P 12:55P
1:20P 1:29P 1:46P 1:55P
2:20P 2:29P 2:46P 2:55P
3:20P 3:29P 3:46P 3:55P
4:20P 4:29P 4:46P 4:55p
5:20P 5:29P 5:46P 5:55P
6:20P 6:29P 6:46P 6:55P
7:20P 7:28P 7:42P 7:51P
8:20P 8:28P 8:42P 8:51P
9:20P 9:28P 9:42P 9:51P
10:20P 10:28P 10:42P 10:51P
11:20P 11:28P 11:42P 11:51P
12:20A 12:28A 12:42A 12:51A



40 N Broadway - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02,
2019

iverview-Hall

ransit Center
Broadway-Taylor
Transit Center
Broadway &
Transit Center

Washington
Civic Center

Ri
T

AM Service
4:34A 4:44A 5:00A 5:10A
5:34A 5:44A 6:00A 6:10A
6:34A 6:44A 7:00A 7:10A
7:34A 7:44A 8:00A 8:10A
8:34A 8:44A 9:00A 9:10A
9:34A 9:44A 10:00A 10:10A
10:34A 10:44A 11:00A 11:10A
11:34A 11:44A 12:00P 12:10P
PM Service
12:34P 12:44P 1:00P 1:10P
1:34P 1:44P 2:00P 2:10P
2:34P 2:44P 3:00P 3:10P
3:34P 3:44P 4:00P 4:10P
4:34P 4:44P 5:00P 5:10P
5:34P 5:44P 6:00P 6:10P
6:37P 6:47P 7:01P 7:10P
7:37P 7:47P 8:01P 8:10P
8:37P 8:47P 9:01P 9:10P
9:37P 9:47P 10:01P 10:10P
10:37P 10:47P 11:01P 11:10P
11:37P 11:47P 12:01A 12:10A



40 N Broadway - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02,
2019

Civic Center
Transit Center
4th & Washington
Broadway-Taylor
Transit Center
Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

AM Service
4:20A 4:29A 4:46A
5:20A 5:29A 5:46A 5:55A
6:20A 6:29A 6:46A 6:55A
7:20A 7:29A 7:46A 7:55A
8:20A 8:29A 8:46A 8:55A
9:20A 9:29A 9:46A 9:55A
10:20A 10:29A 10:46A 10:55A
11:20A 11:29A 11:46A 11:55A
PM Service
12:20P 12:29P 12:46P 12:55P
1:20P 1:29P 1:46P 1:55P
2:20P 2:29P 2:46P 2:55P
3:20P 3:29P 3:46P 3:55P
4:20P 4:29P 4:46P 4:55P
5:20P 5:29P 5:46P 5:55P
6:20P 6:29P 6:46P 6:55P
7:20P 7:28P 7:42P 7:51P
8:20P 8:28P 8:42P 8:51P
9:20P 9:28P 9:42P 9:51P
10:20P 10:28P 10:42P 10:51P
11:20P 11:28P 11:42P 11:51P
12:20A 12:28A 12:42A 12:51A

IN
41}
o
>



40 N Broadway - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02,
2019

iverview-Hall

ransit Center
Broadway-Taylor
Transit Center
Broadway &
Transit Center

Washington
Civic Center

R
T

AM Service
4:34A 4:44A 5:00A 5:10A
5:34A 5:44A 6:00A 6:10A
6:34A 6:44A 7:00A 7:10A
7:34A 7:44A 8:00A 8:10A
8:34A 8:44A 9:00A 9:10A
9:34A 9:44A 10:00A 10:10A
10:34A 10:44A 11:00A 11:10A
11:34A 11:44A 12:00P 12:10P
PM Service
12:34P 12:44P 1:00P 1:10P
1:34P 1:44P 2:00P 2:10P
2:34P 2:44P 3:00P 3:10P
3:34P 3:44P 4:00P 4:10P
4:34P 4:44P 5:00P 5:10P
5:34P 5:44P 6:00P 6:10P
6:37P 6:47P 7:01P 7:10P
7:37P 7:47P 8:01P 8:10P
8:37P 8:47P 9:01P 9:10P
9:37P 9:47P 10:01P 10:10P
10:37P 10:47P 11:01P 11:10P
11:37P 11:47P 12:01A 12:10A



