40 N Broadway - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Civic Center Transit Center	4th & Washington	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:20A	4:29A	4:47A	4:56A
4:50A	4:59A	5:17A	5:26A
5:20A	5:29A	5:47A	5:56A
5:50A	5:59A	6:17A	6:26A
6:20A	6:29A	6:47A	6:56A
6:50A	6:59A	7:17A	7:26A
7:20A	7:29A	7:47A	7:56A
7:50A	7:59A	8:17A	8:26A
8:20A	8:29A	8:47A	8:56A
8:50A	8:59A	9:17A	9:26A
9:20A	9:29A	9:47A	9:56A
9:50A	9:59A	10:17A	10:26A
10:20A	10:29A	10:47A	10:56A
10:50A	10:59A	11:17A	11:26A
11:20A	11:29A	11:47A	11:56A
11:50A	11:59A	12:17P	12:26P
PM Service			
12:20P	12:29P	12:47P	12:56P
12:50P	12:59P	1:17P	1:26P
1:20P	1:29P	1:47P	1:56P
1:50P	1:59P	2:17P	2:26P
2:20P	2:29P	2:47P	2:56P
2:50P	2:59P	3:17P	3:26P
3:20P	3:29P	3:47P	3:56P
3:50P	3:59P	4:17P	4:26P
4:20P	4:29P	4:47P	4:56P
4:50P	4:59P	5:17P	5:26P
5:20P	5:29P	5:47P	5:56P
5:50P	5:59P	6:17P	6:26P
6:20P	6:29P	6:47P	6:56P
6:50P	6:59P	7:17P	7:26P
7:20P	7:28P	7:42P	7:51P
8:20P	8:28P	8:42P	8:51P
9:20P	9:28P	9:42P	9:51P
10:20P	10:28P	10:42P	10:51P
11:20P	11:28P	11:42P	11:51P
12:20A	12:28A	12:42A	12:51A

40 N Broadway - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Broadway & Washington	Civic Center Transit Center
AM Service			
4:04A	4:14A	4:30A	4:40A
4:34A	4:44A	5:00A	5:10A
5:04A	5:14A	5:30A	5:40A
5:34A	5:44A	6:00A	6:10A
6:04A	6:14A	6:30A	6:40A
6:34A	6:44A	7:00A	7:10A
7:04A	7:14A	7:30A	7:40A
7:34A	7:44A	8:00A	8:10A
8:04A	8:14A	8:30A	8:40A
8:34A	8:44A	9:00A	9:10A
9:04A	9:14A	9:30A	9:40A
9:34A	9:44A	10:00A	10:10A
10:04A	10:14A	10:30A	10:40A
10:34A	10:44A	11:00A	11:10A
11:04A	11:14A	11:30A	11:40A
11:34A	11:44A	12:00P	12:10P
PM Service			
12:04P	12:14P	12:30P	12:40P
12:34P	12:44P	1:00P	1:10P
1:04P	1:14P	1:30P	1:40P
1:34P	1:44P	2:00P	2:10P
2:04P	2:14P	2:30P	2:40P
2:34P	2:44P	3:00P	3:10P
3:04P	3:14P	3:30P	3:40P
3:34P	3:44P	4:00P	4:10P
4:04P	4:14P	4:30P	4:40P
4:34P	4:44P	5:00P	5:10P
5:04P	5:14P	5:30P	5:40P
5:34P	5:44P	6:00P	6:10P
6:04P	6:14P	6:30P	6:40P
6:37P	6:47P	7:01P	7:10P
7:37P	7:47P	8:01P	8:10P
8:37P	8:47P	9:01P	9:10P
9:37P	9:47P	10:01P	10:10P
10:37P	10:47P	11:01P	11:10P
11:37P	11:47P	12:01A	12:10A

40 N Broadway - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Civic Center Transit Center	4th & Washington	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:20A	4:29A	4:46A	4:55A
5:20A	5:29A	5:46A	5:55A
6:20A	6:29A	6:46A	6:55A
7:20A	7:29A	7:46A	7:55A
8:20A	8:29A	8:46A	8:55A
9:20A	9:29A	9:46A	9:55A
10:20A	10:29A	10:46A	10:55A
11:20A	11:29A	11:46A	11:55A
PM Service			
12:20P	12:29P	12:46P	12:55P
1:20P	1:29P	1:46P	1:55P
2:20P	2:29P	2:46P	2:55P
3:20P	3:29P	3:46P	3:55P
4:20P	4:29P	4:46P	4:55P
5:20P	5:29P	5:46P	5:55P
6:20P	6:29P	6:46P	6:55P
7:20P	7:28P	7:42P	7:51P
8:20P	8:28P	8:42P	8:51P
9:20P	9:28P	9:42P	9:51P
10:20P	10:28P	10:42P	10:51P
11:20P	11:28P	11:42P	11:51P
12:20A	12:28A	12:42A	12:51A

40 N Broadway - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Broadway & Washington	Civic Center Transit Center
AM Service			
4:34A	4:44A	5:00A	5:10A
5:34A	5:44A	6:00A	6:10A
6:34A	6:44A	7:00A	7:10A
7:34A	7:44A	8:00A	8:10A
8:34A	8:44A	9:00A	9:10A
9:34A	9:44A	10:00A	10:10A
10:34A	10:44A	11:00A	11:10A
11:34A	11:44A	12:00P	12:10P
PM Service			
12:34P	12:44P	1:00P	1:10P
1:34P	1:44P	2:00P	2:10P
2:34P	2:44P	3:00P	3:10P
3:34P	3:44P	4:00P	4:10P
4:34P	4:44P	5:00P	5:10P
5:34P	5:44P	6:00P	6:10P
6:37P	6:47P	7:01P	7:10P
7:37P	7:47P	8:01P	8:10P
8:37P	8:47P	9:01P	9:10P
9:37P	9:47P	10:01P	10:10P
10:37P	10:47P	11:01P	11:10P
11:37P	11:47P	12:01A	12:10A

40 N Broadway - Sunday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Civic Center Transit Center	4th & Washington	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service			
4:20A	4:29A	4:46A	4:55A
5:20A	5:29A	5:46A	5:55A
6:20A	6:29A	6:46A	6:55A
7:20A	7:29A	7:46A	7:55A
8:20A	8:29A	8:46A	8:55A
9:20A	9:29A	9:46A	9:55A
10:20A	10:29A	10:46A	10:55A
11:20A	11:29A	11:46A	11:55A
PM Service			
12:20P	12:29P	12:46P	12:55P
1:20P	1:29P	1:46P	1:55P
2:20P	2:29P	2:46P	2:55P
3:20P	3:29P	3:46P	3:55P
4:20P	4:29P	4:46P	4:55P
5:20P	5:29P	5:46P	5:55P
6:20P	6:29P	6:46P	6:55P
7:20P	7:28P	7:42P	7:51P
8:20P	8:28P	8:42P	8:51P
9:20P	9:28P	9:42P	9:51P
10:20P	10:28P	10:42P	10:51P
11:20P	11:28P	11:42P	11:51P
12:20A	12:28A	12:42A	12:51A

40 N Broadway - Sunday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 02, 2019

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Broadway-Taylor Transit Center	Broadway & Washington	Civic Center Transit Center
AM Service			
4:34A	4:44A	5:00A	5:10A
5:34A	5:44A	6:00A	6:10A
6:34A	6:44A	7:00A	7:10A
7:34A	7:44A	8:00A	8:10A
8:34A	8:44A	9:00A	9:10A
9:34A	9:44A	10:00A	10:10A
10:34A	10:44A	11:00A	11:10A
11:34A	11:44A	12:00P	12:10P
PM Service			
12:34P	12:44P	1:00P	1:10P
1:34P	1:44P	2:00P	2:10P
2:34P	2:44P	3:00P	3:10P
3:34P	3:44P	4:00P	4:10P
4:34P	4:44P	5:00P	5:10P
5:34P	5:44P	6:00P	6:10P
6:37P	6:47P	7:01P	7:10P
7:37P	7:47P	8:01P	8:10P
8:37P	8:47P	9:01P	9:10P
9:37P	9:47P	10:01P	10:10P
10:37P	10:47P	11:01P	11:10P
11:37P	11:47P	12:01A	12:10A